Proposal Details

Proposal Name
Proposal Description

extension, proposed rooflights

Address
3JX
Local Authority

Application Online Reference

Application Status
Location Plan

Form

Main Details

Certificate of Ownership
Checkilist

Declaration

Supporting Documentation
Email Notification

Fee

Payment Method

Attachment Details
Householder Application
Location Plan

2205 Supporting Statement
2205-PL101-A
2205-PL102-A
2205-PL103-A
2205-PL201-A
2205-PL202-A
2205-PL203-A

Householder_Application-2.pdf

Application_Summary.pdf

Householder Application-002.xml

100654396
Proposed double garage, proposed rear

34 SHERWOOD PLACE, BONNYRIGG, EH19

Midlothian Council
100654396-002
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Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached
Attached

0.00

A4
A5
A4
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
AO
AO
AO



